

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No : CO-00683-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 10/03/2023

Prepared By : Theadora Gonzalez Solicitation No : CO-00683

Job # : 21-0116

005 # . 21 0110

Proposal : 2023 Concrete Ground Storage Tank Painting and Rehabilitation

Time And Date : 10/3/2023 Price List

						CO-00683 - 1_CFG INDUSTRIES LLC			CO-00683 - 2_DN Tanks, LLC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Oliver Ranch Tank Improvements	LS	\$600,500.00	1	\$600,500.00	\$604,100.00	1	\$604,100.00
2	2 2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Winwood Tank Improvements	LS	\$560,000.00	1	\$560,000.00		1	\$583,100.00
3	3 3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Somerset Tank Improvements	LS	\$360,000.00	1	\$360,000.00	\$452,100.00	1	\$452,100.00
4	1 4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pre-startup/Commissioning Construction Allowance	ALW	\$15,000.00	15,000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
5	5 100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization and Demobilization (Max of 10% of items 1 - 3)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$122,100.00	1	\$122,100.00
6	3 102	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.00
7	7 S-1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Additional Work - Misc. Repairs	MH	\$60.00	200	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	200	\$15,000.00
	3 S-2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Additional Work - Interior Grinding	MH	\$60.00	50	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	50	\$4,000.00
	9 S-3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Additional Work - Seam Welding	LF	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00
10) S-4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Additional Work - Replace Weir Cone Steel Plate	SF	\$100.00	80	\$8,000.00	\$240.00	80	\$19,200.00
					Total			\$1,721,000.00			\$1,844,600.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 180 Days											